E =
A

|
|
/-
{
N
B

k e
‘o m BFI i)
E—_
g;ggz:vl??S Section view B-B ffff”(:> -
Scale: 1:5
PO
23 Vortex 239 110 275 1 Hi-Cr
22 Apex 143 80 60 200 1 Hi-Cr
22  Apex 143 90 200 1 |Hi-Cr
22 Apex 143 85 200 1 Hi-Cr
22 Apex 143 80 200 1 Hi-Cr 3
21 |Bolt M12*70 34 |DIN 933
20  Nut M12 34 |DIN934
19 Washer 12*24 34 |DIN125
18 Bolt M16*80 12 'DIN933 .
17 Nut M16 12 |DIN934 e Scale: 1:6
16  |Washer 16*30 12 |DIN125 2y~
15  |Rubbered Flange 280 215 43 |1  St37+NR - | |
14  Vortex 239 120 275 1 |Hi-Cr @ LA VO N
13 Rubber Washer 280 189 12 1 NR
12 |APEX 143 100 200 1 |NR
11 Flange Reject 280 116 70 |1 |AL
10 Cone Liner 185 134 172 1 NR
9 Cone 185 134 172 1 AL
8 Cone 290 197 290 1 AL
7 Cone Liner 290 197 290 1 NR 1.6/ 0.8/, | =| — [ao0i--j--| WTolani _
6 Cone Liner- 400 292 350 1 NR Q/( I\;’ ] Y/) ITEM| REV.NO DATE NAME DESCRIPTION
5 Cone 400 292 350 1 AL m%: 1m§mns1 Wﬁﬁﬂﬂmm Cyclon 24 in
4 Volute 24 1 |AL EESEM :’1gw A-A z::n :r:::chme T;l:l:nde ‘ Ami
3 Vﬂ'lute CDVBF‘ 24 1 AL Gnnfirr;led:hl-.hrashmanesh Assm.No: --
2 Volute Liner 24 1 NR :
it T T Approved:| Gh.Zare Drw.NoO: - - Scale:1:1 |Rev: 00
1 .Volute Cover Liner 24 1 NR Hienaien Telarincess | MaterTats - Weight: - -kg Size:A3 ;
Item Part Name QTY |[Material/ o prens Hisien®ions 1 aa |Giysos Sheet:01/10
NO. Standard




